ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make

Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2020/10/30

2021/05/12

2020/11/02

2024/11/01

2021/05/10

2023/09/11

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY

Generation date: 2025/10/14

GO0-85-TB
FORD
EcoSport

1.0 EcoBoost 125pk Trend Ultimate- actie private lease

MILEAGE

9739 KM

15305 KM

0 KM

54927 KM

15305 KM

43910 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Damage

Voorruitreparatie

OHV Intern BI

Instrumenten Mot

man compute

Bandreparatie

None

APK icm beurt
205/60 R16 92H -

Rechts Voor

Bandvervanging -

Rechts Achter

205/60 R16 92H -

Links Voor

Bandvervanging -
Links Achter Onh

60.000 Km

SUPPLIER

AUTOSCHADE
BEEK B.V.

CARGLASS
(MARKETING)

ANWB BV

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.
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ALD

Automotive

2021/10/25

2025/01/27

2025/07/07

2025/09/16

2025/09/20

2024/02/21

e/

21448 KM

57373 KM

61175 KM

64129 KM

63000 KM

47213 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Onh 30.000 Km

Verlichting Diverse
lampjes

Onh 90.000 Km APK
icm beurt Koel-/verw
systAirco Reinigen

Bandvervanging -
Rechts Achter
205/60 R16 96V -
Rechts Voor
Bandvervanging -
Links Achter 205/60
R16 96V - Links Voor

Stranding Bl

Instrumenten Mot
man compute

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

HEKKERT
MAASTRICHT
B.V.

KWIK-FIT
KWIK-FIT
KWIK-FIT
KWIK-FIT

ANWB BV
HEKKERT

MAASTRICHT
B.V.
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